

**TERMITE AND VAPOR BARRIER SOLUTION** 

# BENEFITS OF PANGO® WRAP TERMITE/VAPOR BARRIER 2-in-1 product solution



6

# Pango Wrap is a 2-in-1 under-slab vapor barrier and physical termite barrier.

- Saves the contractor time and money by installing 2 solutions with one product.
- Sequencing of under-slab vapor and termite protection courses:

# Traditional Method -

- 1. Hire a licensed pest control professional to pre-treat the soil with termiticide.
- 2. Wait (often 24hrs) for the chemicals to soak into the soil and to prevent harmful exposure to workers.
- 3. Hope it doesn't rain.
- 4. Install the vapor barrier.

# > Using Pango Wrap -

- 1. Install Pango Wrap.
  - Pango Wrap installs similarly to Stego<sup>®</sup> Wrap in both time and methods.
- 2 Pango Wrap is an EPA recognized Physical Termite Barrier.

## 3 Pango Wrap is a true under-slab vapor barrier at 0.01 perms.

- Pango Wrap meets ASTM E1745
- Pango Wrap and Pango Accessories are designed to be installed below concrete slabs in commercial, residential, and industrial structures.
- 5 NGBS Green Certified – 4 points under Termite Barrier (602.1.5).
  - Proven effective through strenuous 3rd party termite efficacy testing.
    - University of Hawaii
    - Louisiana State University
  - Long term solution Pango does not require maintenance/reapplication as do spray applied termiticides.
  - 5 year Limited Warranty provided (comparable to Termimesh<sup>™</sup>). For Pango Wrap's complete Life of the Building™ Limited Warranty, go to www.stegoindustries.com/legal



Unmatched local support and service with Stego Installation Support.

Please contact us to get in touch with the nearest Stego representative\* for contact information regarding pricing, samples or where to purchase Pango products. 877-464-7834 | www.stegoindustries.com



GAME-CHANGING BARRIER SOLUTIONS

\*Stego Industries, LLC ("Stego") is the exclusive Representative for Drago Wrap and Pango Wrap. All designated trademarks are the intellectual property of Stego or the entity for which it is acting as a Representative Installation Warranty State Approval Information and Disclosure of Representative Status; www.stegoindustries.com/legal. @2019 Stego Industries, LLC, All rights reserved, 2/2021